TEAM, Team HDCP, Handicapped

Lorain USBC BA
Current Standings

Sorted by Event, Division

2013 Annual Championship Tournament

Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From

1 LEL Mixed Nuts 33 3,510 820 LakeErielLanes

2 Dream Team 1 3,287 364 American Slovak C

3 Martinb 28 3,248 604 LakeErieLanes

4 Jersey Squashers 26 3237 396 Spevock's Nautical L

5 Shan'sGang 24 7 3,226 307 Rebman Recreation

6 Slovak Lanes#1 14 3,214 383 American Slovak C

7  Spevock's Nautical Lanes 36 3212 302 Spevock's Nautical L

8 Zekesh 37 3,180 72 Rebman Recreation

9 Barnesb5 13 3,160 477  American Slovak C
10 Kaspirek 5 19 3,111 97 Rebman Recreation
11 StLads#1 49 3,097 634 Rebman Recreation
12 Slovak Lanes#2 17 3,091 396 American Slovak C
13 Noll 5 42 3,088 221 Rebman Recreation
14 LEL Pro Shop Gals 34 3,085 712 LakeErieLanes
15 VonGlahn5 40 3,084 602 Spevock's Nautical L
16 Ruehl 5 44 3,083 526 Rebman Recreation
17  Applebees 6 3,077 496 Rebman Recreation
18 Monogrammix 47 3,075 388 Rebman Recreation
19 H.OF.5 5 3,058 Rebman Recreation
20 Pak Lanes 16 3,045 418 Park Lanes
21  Shullick 50 3,038 Rebman Recreation
22 StlLads#2 48 3,034 615 Rebman Recreation
23 BLT 10 3,026 272 Rebman Recreation
24 Ruehl 5 44 3,008 407 Rebman Recreation
25 The Chosen Ones 27 3,002 197 Rebman Recreation
26 Penguin5 4 2,984 167 American Slovak C
27 Pogorelc5 3 2,981 59 Rebman Recreation
27 Billing & Co. CPA'S 18 2,981 234  Spevock's Nautical L
29 Hands On Detail 45 2,978 97 Rebman Recreation
30 TheSki's 39 2,962 207 Rebman Recreation
31 Don't Bowl Thirsty 23 2,961 35 Rebman Recreation
32 Ksenich5 35 2,949 Rebman Recreation
33 Kaspirek 5 25 2,948 537 Rebman Recreation
34 Dave Meadows Inc. 11 2,946 432 Rebman Recreation
35 Jackson's Five 2 2,937 Rebman Recreation
36 Bowman5 54 2,930 167 Rebman Recreation
37  Perhacs Decorating 41 2,926 450 Spevock's Nautical L
38 Mishak 5 20 2,915 72 Rebman Recreation
39 Damo's 38 2,902 129 Rebman Recreation
40 Your Deli 15 2,895 369 Rebman Recreation
41 Muskie5 8 2,888 94 Rebman Recreation
42  Shoes With Out Partners 31 2,877 375 Rebman Recreation
43 Chaz-Matics 24 2,873 Rebman Recreation
44  Mutt & Jeff's 46 2,867 99 Rebman Recreation
45 Meée'sCrew 32 2,794 180 Rebman Recreation
46 LakeErie Pro Shop 12 2,705 135 LakeErieLanes
47  Sagert5 56 2,625 Rebman Recreation
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The lowest score to cash is 3,180.

TEAM, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Zekesh 37 3,108 Rebman Recreation
2 HO.F.5 5 3,058 Rebman Recreation
3 Shullick 50 3,038 Rebman Recreation
4 Kaspirek 5 19 3,014 Rebman Recreation
5 Ksenich5 35 2,949 Rebman Recreation
6 Jackson'sFive 2 2,937 Rebman Recreation
7 Don't Bowl Thirsty 23 2,926 Rebman Recreation
8 Dream Team 1 2,923 American Slovak C
9 Pogorelc 5 3 2,922 Rebman Recreation
10 Shan'sGang 24 7 2,919 Rebman Recreation
11  Spevock's Nautical Lanes 36 2,910 Spevock's Nautical L
12 Hands On Detail 45 2,881 Rebman Recreation
13 Chaz-Matics 24 2,873 Rebman Recreation
14 Noll 5 42 2,867 Rebman Recreation
15 Mishak 5 20 2,843 Rebman Recreation
16  Jersey Squashers 26 2,841 Spevock's Nautical L
17 Slovak Lanes#1 14 2,831 American Slovak C
18 Penguin5 4 2,817 American Slovak C
19 The Chosen Ones 27 2,805 Rebman Recreation
20 Muskie5 8 2,794 Rebman Recreation
21 Damo's 38 2,773 Rebman Recreation
22 Mutt & Jeff's 46 2,768 Rebman Recreation
23 Bowman5s 54 2,763 Rebman Recreation
24 TheSki's 39 2,755 Rebman Recreation
25 BLT 10 2,754 Rebman Recreation
26 Billing & Co. CPA'S 18 2,747 Spevock's Nautical L
27 Slovak Lanes#2 17 2,695 American Slovak C
28 LEL Mixed Nuts 33 2,690 Lake Erie Lanes
29  Monogrammix 47 2,687 Rebman Recreation
30 Barnesb5 13 2,683 American Slovak C
31 Martinb 28 2,644 Lake Erie Lanes
32 Pak Lanes 16 2,627 Park Lanes
33 Sagerth 56 2,625 Rebman Recreation
34 Meée'sCrew 32 2,614 Rebman Recreation
35 Ruehl 5 44 2,601 Rebman Recreation
36 Applebees 6 2,581 Rebman Recreation
37 LakeErie Pro Shop 12 2,570 Lake Erie Lanes
38 Ruehl 5 44 2,557 Rebman Recreation
39 Your Ddi 15 2,526 Rebman Recreation
40 Dave Meadows Inc. 11 2,514 Rebman Recreation
41  Shoes With Out Partners 31 2,502 Rebman Recreation
42 VonGlahn5 40 2,482 Spevock's Nautical L
43  Perhacs Decorating 41 2,476 Spevock's Nautical L
44 St Lads#1 49 2,463 Rebman Recreation
45 StLads#2 48 2,419 Rebman Recreation
46 Kaspirek 5 25 2,411 Rebman Recreation
47  LEL Pro Shop Gals 34 2,373 Lake Erie Lanes

The lowest scoreto cashis2,411.
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DOUBLES, DoublesHDCP, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Rodgers, Christopher L / Rodgers, 29 1455 345 LakeErieLanes
David J
2 DeBerry, Jennifer A / Costello, 34 1,390 488 Lake Erie Lanes
CynthiaM
3 Frazier, Al C, J/ Frazier, Mark A 2 1,377 Rebman Recreation
4 Pdos, LuisA / Dillon, James R 14 1,375 175 American Slovak C
5 Larges, Sandy A / Morris, Heather M 34 1372 297 LakeErielLanes
6 Egan, Bob G/ Duesler, Jason 411 1,361 326 Spevock's Nautical L
7 VonGlahn, Tom/VonGlahn, Mike P 40 1,358 226 Spevock's Nautical L
8 Robles, Joshua P/ Reutener, David A 4 1,357 54  American Slovak C
9 Benedum, Max E/ Ritchie, Donald V 40 1,356 213 Spevock's Nautical L
10 Melbar, Robert F/ Melbar, Thomas M 21 1,335 207 Spevock's Nautical L
11  Shukait, Louis W / Doseck, Paul R 15 1,328 299 Rebman Recreation
12 Faria Kenneth/ Hardy, Darren R 49 1,326 315 Rebman Recreation
13 Hathaway, Michelle/ Sheets, Missy R 34 1,325 280 LakeFErielLanes
14 Barnes, ThomasW / Killen, Richard C 13 1,322 348 American Slovak C
15  Shullick, Pete J/ Hernandez, Jesse, Jr 50 1,320 Rebman Recreation
16  Niesen, William C/ Sadowski, Scott 28 1,318 197 LakeErieLanes
M
17  Wallace, Robhie/ Wallace, Robert W 1 1,308 226  American Slovak C
18 Maeier, Robert J/ Chopcinski, Gary E 7 1,307 137 Rebman Recreation
19 Falish, Jason P/ Jackson, Marvin L, Jr 2 1,306 Rebman Recreation
19 McEwen, Bob T/ Toth, John A 41 1,306 259  Spevock's Nautical L
21 Zeise, Greg A, Jr/ Cassano, Frank A 22 1,293 178 Rebman Recreation
21  Phelan, Brent M / Bailey, Joshua J 31 1,293 151 Rebman Recreation
23 Coleman, Cavin E/ Repko, Jeffrey M 19 1,291 105 Rebman Recreation
24 Groner, Rusty / Delmonico, Joseph A, 46 1,285 37 Rebman Recreation
Jr
24 Chappo, Marc/ Parschen, Richard A 23 1,285 27 Rebman Recreation
24  Denman, Brian A / Metelsky, Daniel 4 1,285 59 American Slovak C
G
27 Mihalic, Jarrod D / Chrapczynski, 39 1,273 113  Rebman Recreation
Kenneth A
27  Ruehl, Peter / Rodriguez, Raquel 44 1,273 224  Rebman Recreation
29 Spevock, James S, Il / Schefft, 36 1,271 75 Spevock's Nautical L
Richard M
30 Linden, CharlesR / Potts, Bryan L 25 1,269 288 Rebman Recreation
31 Burich, Teri / Burich, Ryan K 7 1,268 207 Rebman Recreation
32 Zakrajsek, Gary G, Sr/ Zakrajsek, 55 1,262 126 Rebman Recreation
Rick
33 Goode, Keith A / Callier, Matthew S 26 1261 143 Spevock's Nautical L
34  Sagert, Don C/ Sagert, Duane A 56 1,257 Rebman Recreation
35 Hashier, Philip M / Marinkov, Steve N 21 1,256 70  Spevock's Nautical L
36 Lapinski, Ben/ Tibbitts, Francis E 51 1254 194 Spevock's Nautical L
37 Noll, Sheri M / Saegert, Bradley J 42 1,248 64 Rebman Recreation
38 Muskiewicz, Kevin J, Jr / Muskiewicz, 8 1,245 45 Rebman Recreation
KevinJ
39 Kenndl, Robert E, Jr/ Biro, 14 1,241 72  American Slovak C
Christopher A, Jr
39 Durst, Keith A / Durst, Richard E 44 1,241 423 Rebman Recreation
41 Barnes, Dale T / Ancog, Thomas E 13 1,240 102 American Slovak C
42  Akers, Michael A/ Taylor, Vern A 33 1,236 207 LakeErieLanes
43  Muskiewicz, Keith R/ Adkins, Rick N 8 1,234 24 Rebman Recreation

Current Standings

Feb 25, 2013 12:47PM

Page 3 of 19



43
45
46
47

48
49

49

51
52
53

53
55

56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63

65

66
67

68

68

70
71
72
73

74

75
76

7

78
78
80
81
82
83

85

Mihalko, Robert A / Durst, Larry D
Mead, Bob J/ Votruba, Daniel F
Bartko, Mike J, Jr / Bartko, Mike J, Sr
Kreuter, Anthony R / Zwiezinski, Gary
J

Hamilton, Dennis B / Torres, Orlando
Schrenkel, Richard J/ Pustulka,
Walter J, Jr

Lafollette, Kevin E / Doehring,
Charles, 1l

Bansek, John G/ Shukait, Frank D
Guyeska, Jeffrey T / Viskup, John J
Dorrance, Jack R/ Linden, Casper A,
Jr

Springborn, Steven M / Criss, Ken R
Dominguez, Joe L, Jr / Duley, Jeremy
J

Plumb, Daniel C/ Hall, Thomas A
Konya, Mark A / Herlacher, Mike D
Schefft, Edward A / Schefft, Luke E
Gray, Thomas A / Horning, David A
Barnes, Scott P/ Noll, Charles G
Kozusko, Douglas J/ Uhl, Brad W
Cuevas, Jesse/ Mendosa, Dennis S
McNulty, Martin J/ Hower, Jason P
Daub, Gregory L / Daub, Timothy P
Cunningham, Bradley W / Budka,
Aaron O

Kaspirek, Casey R/ Alten, Timothy F
Damasiewicz, Jeff R/ Gummo, Joseph
C

Barry, Richard A, Jr / Falish, Melinda
M

Kettleman, Ray A, Jr / Kettleman,
Raymond, Sr

Gould, Brian C/ Sheets, Donald J, Jr
Gillenwaters, John J/ Sykes, Harry P
Krempasky, Frank P/ Jones, Dave R
Caserta, Patrick P, Jr / Fisher, Addison
M

Kimmel, Stephen A / Haywood,
Timothy W

Ramey, James K / Bowman, Ronald E
Hromada, Jerome M / Fazekas, Dave
W

Mishak, Adam J/ Mannillo, William
R, J

Buddie, Scott A / Heikkinen, James E
Rash, Homer F / Rebman, Rob D
Edwards, Paul / Gatten, Matt P
Gantz, Michael A / Pogorelc, ChrissR
Pavlik, Steve M / Lanier, Brian P
Casto, Jacob A / Neiding, Chris

Wilt, Jeremy A / Hood, Charles W, Jr
Bremke, John R/ Mahnke,
Christopher J

41

24

57

21

15

19

30

50
18
26
47
42
32
27
10
47
53

25
38

32
27
45
11
18
46

18

37
20
11
47
32

10
30

56

1,234
1,231
1,230
1,228

1,222
1,221

1,221

1,220
1,219
1,218

1,218
1,217

1,212
1,209
1,206
1,206
1,200
1,199
1,196
1,192
1,191
1,184

1,182
1,180

1,177

1,177

1,174
1,168
1,167
1,161

1,156

1,151
1,148

1,147

1,143
1,143
1,142
1,130
1,129
1,128
1,123
1,108

143
126
145

24

288
97

167

132
94
40

24

43
67
164
202
156
32
151
116
186
78

105
67

137

210

51
272
108

21

99

51
43

132
121
86

153
51
24
13

Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

American Slovak C
American Slovak C

Spevock's Nautical L

Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation

Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation

Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation

Spevock's Nautical L

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

Rebman Recreation

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
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86 Fluker, Raymond, Jr / Maykut, Dennis 39 1,107 27 Rebman Recreation
J
87  Prosak, Benjamin / Senquiz, Pablo 43 1,089 202 Rebman Recreation
88 Ksenich, Joseph C/ McKiel, John J 35 1,087 Rebman Recreation
89 Kaspirek, Colin L / Kaspirek, Colin K 19 1,076 94 Rebman Recreation
90 Rhoades, David B / Kozusko, Branden 31 1,059 148 Rebman Recreation
D
91  Serrano, Felix, Jr/ Velasguez, 52 1,048 151 Rebman Recreation
Anthony M
92 Hendey, Brian R/ Meadows, Dave 10 1,022 29 Rebman Recreation
The lowest score to cash is 1,320.
DOUBLES, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Frazier, Al C, Jr/ Frazier, Mark A 2 1,377 Rebman Recreation
2 Shullick, Pete J/ Hernandez, Jesse, Jr 50 1,320 Rebman Recreation
3 Falish, Jason P/ Jackson, Marvin L, Jr 2 1,306 Rebman Recreation
4 Robles, Joshua P/ Reutener, David A 4 1,303 American Slovak C
5 Chappo, Marc / Parschen, Richard A 23 1,258 Rebman Recreation
6 Sagert, Don C/ Sagert, Duane A 56 1,257 Rebman Recreation
7  Groner, Rusty / Delmonico, Joseph A, 46 1,248 Rebman Recreation
Jr
8 Denman, Brian A / Metelsky, Daniel 4 1,226 American Slovak C
G
9 Dominguez, JoelL, Jr/ Duley, Jeremy 5 1,217 Rebman Recreation
J
10 Muskiewicz, Keith R/ Adkins, Rick N 8 1,210 Rebman Recreation
11 Kreuter, Anthony R/ Zwiezinski, Gary 24 1,204 Rebman Recreation
J
12  Muskiewicz, Kevin J, Jr / Muskiewicz, 8 1,200 Rebman Recreation
KevinJ
12 Palos, LuisA / Dillon, JamesR 14 1,200 American Slovak C
14 Spevock, James S, 11 / Schefft, 36 1,196 Spevock's Nautical L
Richard M
15 Springborn, Steven M / Criss, Ken R 30 1,194 Lake Erie Lanes
16 Coleman, Calvin E/ Repko, Jeffrey M 19 1,186 Rebman Recreation
16  Hashier, Philip M / Marinkov, Steve N 21 1,186 Spevock's Nautical L
18 Noll, Sheri M / Saegert, Bradley J 42 1,184 Rebman Recreation
19 Dorrance, Jack R/ Linden, Casper A, 19 1,178 Rebman Recreation
Jr
20 Meier, Robert J/ Chopcinski, Gary E 7 1,170 Rebman Recreation
21 Kennell, Robert E, J/ Biro, 14 1,169 American Slovak C
Christopher A, Jr
21  Plumb, Daniedl C/ Hall, Thomas A 50 1,169 Rebman Recreation
23 Kozusko, Douglas J/ Uhl, Brad W 32 1,167 Rebman Recreation
24  Mihdlic, Jarrod D / Chrapczynski, 39 1,160 Rebman Recreation
Kenneth A
25 Benedum, Max E / Ritchie, Donald V 40 1,143 Spevock's Nautical L
26 Konya, Mark A / Herlacher, Mike D 18 1,142 Spevock's Nautical L
26  Phelan, Brent M / Bailey, Joshua J 31 1,142 Rebman Recreation
28 Caserta, Patrick P, Jr / Fisher, Addison 46 1,140 Rebman Recreation
M
29 Mishak, Adam J/ Mannillo, William 20 1,139 Rebman Recreation
R, J
30 Barnes, Dale T/ Ancog, Thomas E 13 1,138 American Slovak C
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31

32
33

35
36

37
38

39
40
41

42

43

47
48

49
50
51
52
53

55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62

63

65
66
67
67
69
70
71

72
73
73

Zakrajsek, Gary G, Sr/ Zakrajsek,
Rick

VonGlahn, Tom/ VonGlahn, Mike P
Gantz, Michael A / Pogorelc, ChrissR
Melbar, Robert F/ Melbar, Thomas M
Guyeska, Jeffrey T / Viskup, John J
Schrenkel, Richard J/ Pustulka,
Walter J, Jr

Gould, Brian C/ Sheets, Donad J, Jr
Niesen, William C / Sadowski, Scott
M

Goode, Keith A / Callier, Matthew S
Zeise, Greg A, Jr / Cassano, Frank A
Damasiewicz, Jeff R/ Gummo, Joseph
C

Rodgers, Christopher L / Rodgers,
David J

Cunningham, Bradley W / Budka,
Aaron O

Hromada, Jerome M / Fazekas, Dave
W

Mead, Bob J/ Votruba, Daniel F
Ramey, James K / Bowman, Ronald E
Wilt, Jeremy A / Hood, Charles W, Jr
Bremke, John R/ Mahnke,
Christopher J

Mihalko, Robert A / Durst, Larry D
Bansek, John G/ Shukait, Frank D
Ksenich, Joseph C/ McKiel, John J
Bartko, Mike J, Jr / Bartko, Mike J, Sr
Wallace, Robbie/ Wallace, Robert W
Fluker, Raymond, Jr / Maykut, Dennis
J

Kaspirek, Casey R/ Alten, Timothy F
Casto, Jacob A / Neiding, Chris
McNulty, Martin J/ Hower, Jason P
Larges, Sandy A / Morris, Heather M
Burich, Teri / Burich, Ryan K
Lapinski, Ben/ Tibbhitts, Francis E
Krempasky, Frank P/ Jones, Dave R
Kimmel, Stephen A / Haywood,
Timothy W

Edwards, Paul / Gatten, Matt P
Lafollette, Kevin E / Doehring,
Charles, 111

Ruehl, Peter / Rodriguez, Raquel
McEwen, Bob T / Toth, John A
Cuevas, Jesse/ Mendosa, Dennis S
Hathaway, Michelle/ Sheets, Missy R
Barnes, Scott P/ Noll, Charles G
Schefft, Edward A / Schefft, Luke E
Barry, Richard A, Jr / Falish, Melinda
M

Egan, Bob G/ Duedler, Jason

Shukait, Louis W / Doseck, Paul R
Akers, Michadl A / Taylor, Vern A

55

40

21

45
28

26

22

38

29

53

37

41

56

15

35

39

25
30

~

51
18
18

32
21

41
27

42
26
32

41
15
33

1,136

1,132
1,130
1,128
1,125
1,124

1,123
1,121

1,118
1,115
1,113

1,110

1,106

1,105

1,105
1,100
1,099
1,095

1,091
1,088
1,087
1,085
1,082
1,080

1,077
1,077
1,076
1,075
1,061
1,060
1,059
1,057

1,056
1,054

1,049
1,047
1,045
1,045
1,044
1,042
1,040

1,035
1,029
1,029

Rebman Recreation

Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
American Slovak C
American Slovak C

Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes

Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation

Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation

Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Spevock's Nautical L
Spevock's Nautical L

Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L

Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation

Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
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75 Rash, Homer F/ Rebman, Rob D 47 1,022 Rebman Recreation
76 Buddie, Scott A / Heikkinen, James E 11 1,011 Rebman Recreation
76 Faria, Kenneth / Hardy, Darren R 49 1,011 Rebman Recreation
78 Daub, Gregory L / Daub, Timothy P 47 1,005 Rebman Recreation
79 Gray, ThomasA / Horning, David A 47 1,004 Rebman Recreation
80 Hendey, Brian R/ Meadows, Dave 10 993 Rebman Recreation
81 Kaspirek, Calin L / Kaspirek, Colin K 19 982 Rebman Recreation
82 Linden, CharlesR / Potts, Bryan L 25 981 Rebman Recreation
83 Pavlik, Steve M / Lanier, Brian P 10 976 Rebman Recreation
84 Barnes, Thomas W / Killen, Richard C 13 974 American Slovak C
85 Kettleman, Ray A, Jr / Kettleman, 27 967 Rebman Recreation
Raymond, Sr
86 Hamilton, DennisB / Torres, Orlando 57 934 American Slovak C
87 Rhoades, David B / Kozusko, Branden 31 911 Rebman Recreation
D
88 DeBerry, Jennifer A / Costello, 34 902 Lake Erie Lanes
CynthiaM
89  Serrano, Felix, Jr/ Velasguez, 52 897 Rebman Recreation
Anthony M
90 Gillenwaters, John J/ Sykes, Harry P 11 896 Rebman Recreation
91 Prosak, Benjamin / Senquiz, Pablo 43 887 Rebman Recreation
92 Durst, Keith A / Durst, Richard E 44 818 Rebman Recreation
The lowest score to cash is 818.
SINGLES, SinglesHDCP, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Reutener, David A 4 781 43  American Slovak C
2 Falish, Jason P 2 737 2 Rebman Recreation
3 Dueder, Jason 41 728 148  Spevock's Nautical L
4  Bremke, John R 56 726 10 Rebman Recreation
5 Mannillo, William R, Jr 20 723 Rebman Recreation
6 Spevock, James S, |1 36 721 48  Spevock's Nautical L
7 Guyeska, Jeffrey T 1 712 67 American Slovak C
8 Goode Keith A 26 711 91 Spevock's Nautical L
9  Krempasky, Frank P 18 707 56  Spevock's Nautical L
10 Robles, Joshua P 4 702 10 American Slovak C
10  Sheets, Donald J, Jr 45 702 8 Rebman Recreation
12 Schefft, Richard M 36 701 27  Spevock's Nautical L
13 Faria, Kenneth 49 699 170 Rebman Recreation
14  Hamilton, Dennis B 57 696 162 American Slovak C
15 Rodgers, Christopher L 29 691 159 Lake ErieLanes
15 Durgt, Larry D 44 691 105 Rebman Recreation
15 Torres, Orlando 57 691 126  American Slovak C
18  Viskup, JohnJ 1 689 27 American Slovak C
19 Tibbitts, FrancisE 51 688 24 Spevock's Nautical L
20 Ksenich, Joseph C 35 687 Rebman Recreation
21  Schrenkel, Richard J 4 685 75 American Slovak C
22 Rebman, Rob D 47 683 Rebman Recreation
22 Repko, Jeffrey M 19 683 89 Rebman Recreation
24 Barnes, DaeT 13 681 48 American Slovak C
24 Meéebar, Robert F 21 681 91 Spevock's Nautical L
26 Coleman, CalvinE 19 679 16 Rebman Recreation
27 Collier, Matthew S 26 678 51  Spevock's Nautical L
28 Akers, Michad A 33 677 132 LakeErieLanes
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28
28
31
31

38
38
40
40
40
43
43
43
46
46
48
48
50
51
52
52
52
52
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
62
62
65
66
66
66
69
70
71
71
73
73
75
76
7
78
78
80
81
81
83
83

Hathaway, Michelle
Parschen, Richard A
Bartko, Mike J, Sr
Dillon, JamesR
Mahnke, Christopher J
Jones, Dave R
Schefft, Edward A
Benedum, Max E
Plumb, Daniel C
Denman, Brian A
VonGlahn, Mike P
VonGlahn, Tom
Gummo, Joseph C
Duley, Jeremy J
Meadows, Dave
Lafollette, Kevin E
Mead, Bob J
Haywood, Timothy W
Rhoades, David B
Taylor, Vern A
Costello, CynthiaM
Linden, CharlesR
Doehring, Charles, 111
Frazier, Mark A
Shukait, Louis W
Melbar, Thomas M
Shullick, Pete J
Rodgers, David J
Votruba, Daniel F
Daub, Timothy P
Rodriguez, Raquel
Wallace, Robert W
Hardy, Darren R
Hromada, Jerome M
Toth, John A

Prosak, Benjamin
Saegert, Bradley J
Sheets, Missy R
Fluker, Raymond, Jr
McEwen, Bob T
Linden, Casper A, Jr
DeBerry, Jennifer A
Killen, Richard C
Morris, Heather M
Jackson, MarvinL, Jr
Hashier, Philip M
Cunningham, Bradley W
Ritchie, Donald V
Wallace, Robbie
Niesen, William C
Neiding, Chris
McNulty, Martin J
Barnes, Thomas W
Noll, Sheri M
Kettleman, Raymond, Sr
Daub, Gregory L

34 677 135
23 677
6 676 59
14 676 97
56 676 2
18 672 51
26 672 83
40 672 91
50 671 21
4 669 5
40 669 143
40 665 83
38 665 18
5 665
10 661 27
21 661 94
41 661 64
18 657 29
31 657 121
33 656 75
34 656 270
25 653 170
21 652 72
2 649
15 649 56
21 649 116
50 649
29 647 186
41 646 62
47 645 75
44 644 156
1 642 94
49 642 145
37 636 10
41 636 70
43 636 78
42 635
34 634 145
39 634 21
41 634 189
19 633 16
632 218
13 629 164
34 629 129
2 627
21 627 8
53 626
40 625 121
1 624 132
28 623 94
30 623 35
10 620 83
13 619 183
42 619 89
27 617 175
47 617 110

Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Spevock's Nautical L
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Spevock's Nautical L
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Spevock's Nautical L
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
American Slovak C
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Lake Erie Lanes
Spevock's Nautical L
American Slovak C
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
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83

83

83

88

89

90

90

92

92

92

95

95

95

98

99

99
101
101
103
103
103
103
107
107
109
110
110
112
112
112
115
116
117
117
117
120
120
122
122
124
124
126
127
127
129
129
131
132
132
132
135
136
137
138
138
140

Mishak, Adam J
Dominguez, Joe L, Jr
Gould, Brian C
Kozusko, Branden D
McKiel, John J
Shukait, Frank D
Marinkov, Steve N
Muskiewicz, Kevin J
Kaspirek, Colin L
Delmonico, Joseph A, Jr
Gatten, Matt P
Budka, Aaron O
Lapinski, Ben

Noll, Charles G
Pustulka, Walter J, Jr
Fisher, Addison M
Burich, Ryan K
Mihalic, Jarrod D
Groner, Rusty
Mihalko, Robert A
Zeise, Greg A, I
Muskiewicz, Keith R
Chrapczynski, Kenneth A
Cuevas, Jesse
Phelan, Brent M
Bailey, JoshuaJ
Zakrajsek, Rick
Kaspirek, Casey R
Dorrance, Jack R
Kreuter, Anthony R
Durst, Keith A
Frazier, Al C, Jr
Gillenwaters, John J
Damasiewicz, Jeff R
Zwiezinski, Gary J
Hensley, Brian R
Herlacher, Mike D
Hood, Charles W, Jr
Ramey, James K
Zakrajsek, Gary G, Sr
Sagert, Duane A
Konya, Mark A
Muskiewicz, Kevin J, Jr
Bowman, Ronald E
Buddie, Scott A
Sadowski, Scott M
Barnes, Scott P
Pavlik, Steve M
Mendosa, Dennis S
Horning, David A
Chappo, Marc
Heikkinen, James E
Durst, Richard E
Bansek, John G
Kettleman, Ray A, Jr
Gantz, Michael A

20 617 18
5 617
45 617 43
31 616 27
35 615
15 614 51
21 614 62
8 613 24
19 613 89
46 613 5
32 611 10
53 611 91
51 611 170
42 608 51
4 607 21
46 607 27
7 605 37
39 605 78
46 602 32
44 602 37
22 602 91
8 602
39 601 35
27 601 83
31 600 91
31 599 59
55 599 10
25 598 70
19 598 24
24 598 24
44 597 264
2 596
11 595 121
38 595 48
24 595
10 594 2
18 594 40
3 593
9 593 40
55 591 116
56 591
18 590 27
8 589 21
9 589 10
11 588 78
28 588 102
42 586 105
10 585 72
27 585 67
47 585 102
23 584 45
11 583 54
44 582 159
15 581 81
27 581 35
3 579 5

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
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140 Metelsky, Daniel G 4 579 54  American Slovak C
142 Fazekas, Dave W 37 578 32 Rebman Recreation
143 Wilt, Jeremy A 3 577 32 Rebman Recreation
144 Veasgquez, Anthony M 52 575 27 Rebman Recreation
145 Potts, BryanL 25 568 118 Rebman Recreation
145  Springborn, Steven M 30 568 10 LakeErieLanes
145 Falish, MelindaM 32 568 94 Rebman Recreation
148 Hernandez, Jesse, Jr 50 567 Rebman Recreation
148 Hall, Thomas A 50 567 21 Rebman Recreation
150 Kimmel, Stephen A 18 562 70  Spevock's Nautical L
150 Uhl, Brad W 32 562 Rebman Recreation
152 Casto, Jacob A 30 561 16 LakeErieLanes
152  Biro, Christopher A, Jr 14 561 5 American Slovak C
154 Egan,Bob G 41 559 178  Spevock's Nautical L
155 Caserta, Patrick P, Jr 46 558 Rebman Recreation
156  Chopcinski, Gary E 7 557 70 Rebman Recreation
157  Schefft, Luke E 26 556 81 Spevock's Nautical L
157  Senquiz, Pablo 43 556 124 Rebman Recreation
159 Lanier, BrianP 10 554 81 Rebman Recreation
159 Sykes, Harry P 11 554 151 Rebman Recreation
161 Kennell, Robert E, Jr 14 552 67 American Slovak C
161 Kozusko, DouglasJ 32 552 40 Rebman Recreation
163 Criss,KenR 30 549 13 LakeErieLanes
164 Adkins, Rick N 8 547 43 Rebman Recreation
165 Larges, Sandy A 34 546 167 LakeErieLanes
166 Ancog, Thomas E 13 540 54  American Slovak C
167 Doseck, Paul R 15 537 243 Rebman Recreation
167 Rash, Homer F 47 537 121 Rebman Recreation
169 Burich, Teri 7 536 170 Rebman Recreation
170  Alten, Timothy F 25 534 35 Rebman Recreation
171  Bartko, Mike J, Jr 6 533 86 Rebman Recreation
172 Meier, Robert J 7 532 67 Rebman Recreation
173  Pogorelc, ChrissR 3 531 Rebman Recreation
174  Kaspirek, Colin K 19 525 5 Rebman Recreation
174 Barry, Richard A, Jr 32 525 43 Rebman Recreation
176  Maykut, DennisJ 39 521 5 Rebman Recreation
177 Ruehl, Peter 44 518 67 Rebman Recreation
178 Paos, LuisA 14 509 78 American Slovak C
179 Cassano, Frank A 22 496 86 Rebman Recreation
180 Hower, Jason P 10 475 32 Rebman Recreation
181 Edwards, Paul 32 467 75 Rebman Recreation
182 Sagert, DonC 56 460 2 Rebman Recreation
183  Serrano, Felix, Jr 52 456 124 Rebman Recreation
The lowest score to cash is676.
SINGLES, Singles Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Reutener, David A 4 738 American Slovak C
2 Faish, Jason P 2 735 Rebman Recreation
3 Manmnillo, William R, Jr 20 723 Rebman Recreation
4  Bremke, John R 56 716 Rebman Recreation
5  Sheets, Donad J, Jr 45 694 Rebman Recreation
6 Robles, Joshua P 4 692 American Slovak C
7 Ksenich, Joseph C 35 687 Rebman Recreation
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10
10
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
30
30
32
33

35
35
35
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52

59
59
61
62
63

Rebman, Rob D
Parschen, Richard A
Schefft, Richard M
Mahnke, Christopher J
Spevock, James S, 11
Duley, Jeremy J
Tibbitts, FrancisE
Denman, Brian A
Coleman, Calvin E
Viskup, John J
Krempasky, Frank P
Plumb, Daniel C
Frazier, Mark A
Shullick, Pete J
Gummo, Joseph C
Guyeska, Jeffrey T
Saegert, Bradley J
Meadows, Dave
Barnes, Dae T
Haywood, Timothy W
Jackson, MarvinL, Jr
Collier, Matthew S
Hromada, Jerome M
Cunningham, Bradley W
Jones, Dave R
Goode, Keith A
Hashier, Philip M
Dominguez, Joe L, Jr
Bartko, Mike J, Sr
Linden, Casper A, Jr
McKiel, John J
Fluker, Raymond, Jr
Schrenkel, Richard J
Delmonico, Joseph A, Jr
Muskiewicz, Keith R
Gatten, Matt P
Mishak, Adam J
Mead, Bob J

Frazier, Al C, Jr
Zwiezinski, Gary J
Repko, Jeffrey M
Shukait, Louis W
Hood, Charles W, Jr
Hensley, Brian R
Sagert, Duane A
Melbar, Robert F
Zakrajsek, Rick
Schefft, Edward A
Muskiewicz, Kevin J
Kozusko, Branden D
Neiding, Chris
Pustulka, Walter J, Jr
Durst, Larry D
Votruba, Daniel F
VonGlahn, Tom
Taylor, Vern A

47 683
23 677
36 674
56 674
36 673

5 665
51 664
4 664
19 663

1 662
18 651
50 650

2 649
50 649
38 647

1 645
42 635
10 634
13 633
18 628

2 627
26 627
37 626
53 626
18 621
26 620
21 619

5 617

6 617
19 617
35 615
39 613

4 610
46 608

8 602
32 601
20 599
41 597

2 596
24 595
19 594
15 593

3 593
10 592
56 591
21 590
55 589
26 589

8 589
31 589
30 588

4 586
44 586
41 584
40 582
33 581

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Spevock's Nautical L
Spevock's Nautical L
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Spevock's Nautical L
Lake Erie Lanes
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63
65
65
65
68
68
70
70
70
70
74
74
76
76
78
78
80
80
82

SRR

87
87
87
90
91
92
93
94
95
95
97
98
98
98
101
101
101
104
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
115
118
119

Benedum, Max E
Duesler, Jason
Fisher, Addison M
Doehring, Charles, 111
Bowman, Ronald E
Dillon, JamesR
Gantz, Michael A
Gould, Brian C
Dorrance, Jack R
Kreuter, Anthony R
Groner, Rusty

Daub, Timothy P
Burich, Ryan K
Muskiewicz, Kevin J, Jr
Lafollette, Kevin E
Hernandez, Jesse, Jr

Chrapczynski, Kenneth A

Toth, John A
Mihalko, Robert A
Torres, Orlando
Shukait, Frank D
Konya, Mark A

uhl, Brad W
Springborn, Steven M
Prosak, Benjamin
Caserta, Patrick P, Jr
Noll, Charles G

Biro, Christopher A, Jr
Herlacher, Mike D
Ramey, James K
Marinkov, Steve N
Velasquez, Anthony M
Wallace, Robert W
Damasiewicz, Jeff R
Kettleman, Ray A, Jr
Hall, Thomas A
Fazekas, Dave W
Casto, Jacob A
Akers, Michadl A
Wilt, Jeremy A
Hathaway, Michelle
Bailey, JoshuaJ
Chappo, Marc
McNulty, Martin J
Rhoades, David B
Criss, KenR
Hamilton, Dennis B
Melbar, Thomas M
Rodgers, Christopher L
Pogorelc, ChrissR
Noll, Sheri M
Heikkinen, James E
Niesen, William C
Faria, Kenneth
Kaspirek, Casey R
Mihalic, Jarrod D

40 581
41 580
46 580
21 580

9 579
14 579

3 574
45 574
19 574
24 574
46 570
47 570

7 568

8 568
21 567
50 567
39 566
41 566
44 565
57 565
15 563
18 563
32 562
30 558
43 558
46 558
42 557
14 556
18 554

9 553
21 552
52 548

1 548
38 547
27 546
50 546
37 546
30 545
33 545

3 545
34 542
31 540
23 539
10 537
31 536
30 536
57 534
21 533
29 532

3 531
42 530
11 529
28 529
49 529
25 528
39 527

Spevock's Nautical L
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
American Slovak C
Spevock's Nautical L
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
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120
121
122
123
123
125
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
134
136
136
138
139
140
140
142
143
144
145
145
147
148
148
150
151
152
152
154
154
156
157
157
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

VonGlahn, Mike P
Metelsky, Daniel G
Kaspirek, Colin L
Kaspirek, Colin K
Budka, Aaron O
Cuevas, Jesse
Mendosa, Dennis S
Maykut, Dennis J
Pavlik, Steve M
Kozusko, Douglas J
Zeise, Greg A, I
Buddie, Scott A
Phelan, Brent M
Daub, Gregory L
Ritchie, Donald V
Adkins, Rick N
Bansek, John G
Morris, Heather M
Alten, Timothy F
Hardy, Darren R
Wallace, Robbie
Kimmel, Stephen A
Sheets, Missy R
Rodriguez, Raquel
Chopcinski, Gary E
Ancog, Thomas E
Sadowski, Scott M
Kennell, Robert E, Jr
Horning, David A
Linden, CharlesR
Barry, Richard A, Jr
Barnes, Scott P
Zakrajsek, Gary G, Sr
Schefft, Luke E
Gillenwaters, John J
Falish, MelindaM
Lanier, Brian P
Meier, Robert J
Killen, Richard C
Rodgers, David J
Sagert, DonC
Ruehl, Peter

Potts, Bryan L
Bartko, Mike J, Jr
McEwen, Bob T
Hower, Jason P

Kettleman, Raymond, Sr

Lapinski, Ben
Barnes, Thomas W
Senquiz, Pablo
Palos, LuisA

Durst, Richard E
Rash, Homer F
DeBerry, Jennifer A
Cassano, Frank A
Sykes, Harry P

40

19
19
53
27
27
39
10
32
22
11
31
47
40

15

25
49

~RRE&w

13
28
14
47
25
32
42
55
26
11
32
10

13
29
56

25

41
10
27
51
13
43
14

47

22
11

526
525
524
520
520
518
518
516
513
512
511
510
509
507
504
504
500
500
499
497
492
492
489
488
487
486
486
485
483
483
482
481
475
475
474
474
473
465
465
461
458
451
450
447
445
443
442
441
436
432
431
423
416
414
410
403

Spevock's Nautical L
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Spevock's Nautical L
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Lake Erie Lanes
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
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176  Edwards, Paul 32 392 Rebman Recreation
177 Costello, CynthiaM 34 386 Lake Erie Lanes
178 Egan,Bob G 41 381 Spevock's Nautical L
179 Larges, Sandy A 34 379 Lake Erie Lanes
180 Burich, Teri 7 366 Rebman Recreation
181 Durst, Keith A a4 333 Rebman Recreation
182  Serrano, Felix, Jr 52 332 Rebman Recreation
183 Doseck, Paul R 15 294 Rebman Recreation
The lowest score to cash is 294.
ALL EVENTS, All Events HDCP, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Reutener, David A 4 2,144 129 American Slovak C
2 Goode, Keith A 26 2,105 273  Spevock's Nautical L
3 Durgt, Larry D 44 2,041 315 Rebman Recreation
4  Faria, Kenneth 49 2,034 510 Rebman Recreation
5 Spevock, James S, 1l 36 2,032 144  Spevock's Nautical L
6 Bartko, Mike J, Sr 6 2,027 177 Rebman Recreation
7 Benedum, Max E 40 2,026 273  Spevock's Nautical L
8 Krempasky, Frank P 18 2,024 168 Spevock's Nautical L
9 Frazier, Mark A 2 2,019 Rebman Recreation
10 Killen, Richard C 13 2,007 492 American Slovak C
11 Barnes, DaleT 13 1,999 144  American Slovak C
12  Schefft, Richard M 36 1,994 81 Spevock's Nautical L
12 Zeise, GregA, I 22 1,994 273 Rebman Recreation
14 Faish, Jason P 2 1,993 6 Rebman Recreation
15 Dillon, JamesR 14 1,986 291 American Slovak C
16 Rodriguez, Ragquel 44 1,985 468 Rebman Recreation
17  Schefft, Edward A 26 1,979 249  Spevock's Nautical L
18 DeBerry, Jennifer A 34 1,977 654 LakeErieLanes
19 Hathaway, Michelle 34 1,975 405 LakeErielLanes
20 Wallace, Robert W 1 1,973 282 American Slovak C
21  Repko, Jeffrey M 19 1,967 267 Rebman Recreation
22 Robles, Joshua P 4 1,965 30 American Slovak C
23  Seegert, Bradley J 42 1,955 Rebman Recreation
24 Denman, Brian A 4 1,952 15 American Slovak C
25 Rebman, Rob D 47 1,949 Rebman Recreation
25 Coleman, Calvin E 19 1,949 48 Rebman Recreation
27 Linden, CharlesR 25 1,943 510 Rebman Recreation
28  Viskup, John J 1 1,938 81 American Slovak C
29  Sheets, Missy R 34 1,937 435 LakeErielLanes
30 Mamnnillo, William R, Jr 20 1,935 Rebman Recreation
31 Guyeska, Jeffrey T 1 1,932 201 American Slovak C
32  Shullick, Pete J 50 1,926 Rebman Recreation
33 Linden, Casper A, Jr 19 1,925 48 Rebman Recreation
34  Plumb, Daniel C 50 1,922 63 Rebman Recreation
35 VonGlahn, Tom 40 1,918 249  Spevock's Nautical L
36 Hardy, DarrenR 49 1,917 435 Rebman Recreation
36 Niesen, William C 28 1,917 282 LakeErieLanes
38  Shukait, LouisW 15 1,913 168 Rebman Recreation
39  Sadowski, Scott M 28 1,907 306 LakeErielLanes
40 Meier, Robert J 7 1,906 201 Rebman Recreation
41  Morris, Heather M 34 1,901 387 LakeErielLanes
42 Wallace, Robbie 1 1,897 396 American Slovak C
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43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
56
58
58
60
61
62
63

65
65
67
67
67
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
7
79
80
81
81
81
81
85
85
87
87
89
90
90
92
92
92
95
96
97
98

Phelan, Brent M
Chappo, Marc
Barnes, Scott P
Bailey, JoshuaJ
Mihalic, Jarrod D
Cuevas, Jesse
Sheets, Donald J, Jr
Larges, Sandy A
Konya, Mark A
Delmonico, Joseph A, Jr
Burich, Ryan K
Gillenwaters, John J
Daub, Timothy P
Collier, Matthew S
Kennell, Robert E, Jr
Toth, John A
Gummo, Joseph C
Parschen, Richard A
Jackson, MarvinL, Jr
Muskiewicz, Keith R
Hall, Thomas A
Horning, David A
Duley, Jeremy J
Ritchie, Donald V
Herlacher, Mike D
Hromada, Jerome M
Chopcinski, Gary E
Noll, Sheri M
Votruba, Daniel F
Zakrajsek, Rick
Hood, Charles W, Jr
Muskiewicz, Kevin J, Jr
Fisher, Addison M
Kettleman, Ray A, Jr
Palos, LuisA

Durst, Richard E
Bremke, John R
Muskiewicz, Kevin J
Ksenich, Joseph C
Mead, Bob J
Hernandez, Jesse, Jr
Dorrance, Jack R
Frazier, Al C, Jr
Neiding, Chris

Egan, Bob G

Noll, Charles G
Fazekas, Dave W
Sagert, Duane A
Kreuter, Anthony R
Barnes, Thomas W
Pavlik, Steve M
McNulty, Martin J
Daub, Gregory L
Zwiezinski, Gary J
Chrapczynski, Kenneth A
Gould, Brian C

31
23
42
31
39
27
45

18
46

11
47
26
14
41
38
23

50
47

40
18
37

42
41
55

46
27
14

56

35
41
50
19

30
41
42
37
56
24
13
10
10
47
24
39
45

1,895
1,894
1,888
1,885
1,880
1,879
1,878
1,875
1,874
1,873
1,869
1,863
1,862
1,857
1,857
1,854
1,854
1,849
1,848
1,847
1,838
1,835
1,834
1,834
1,832
1,832
1,832
1,830
1,828
1,826
1,824
1,823
1,822
1,818
1,813
1,813
1,810
1,809
1,807
1,807
1,807
1,807
1,806
1,806
1,805
1,805
1,802
1,800
1,800
1,799
1,799
1,799
1,793
1,790
1,789
1,788

273
135
315
177
234
249

24
501

81

15
111
363
225
153
201
210

63
306

363
120

30
210
267
186

30

63
81
105
234
477
30
72

192

72

105
534
153

96

72
549
216
249
330

105
129

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
American Slovak C
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
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99 Burich, Teri 7 1,787 510 Rebman Recreation

100 Metelsky, Daniel G 4 1,786 162 American Slovak C
101 Damasiewicz, Jeff R 38 1,783 144  Rebman Recreation
102  Groner, Rusty 46 1,782 96 Rebman Recreation
103 Kaspirek, ColinL 19 1,781 267 Rebman Recreation
104 Meadows, Dave 10 1,779 81 Rebman Recreation
104 Jones, DaveR 18 1,779 153  Spevock's Nautical L
106 Haywood, Timothy W 18 1,774 87 Spevock's Nautical L
107 Dominguez, Joel, Jr 5 1,769 Rebman Recreation
108 Mishak, Adam J 20 1,767 54 Rebman Recreation
109 Ramey, JamesK 9 1,766 120 Rebman Recreation
110 Potts, BryanL 25 1,761 354 Rebman Recreation
111 Rhoades, David B 31 1,760 363 Rebman Recreation
112  Kozusko, DouglasJ 32 1,759 120 Rebman Recreation
113  Gatten, Matt P 32 1,746 30 Rebman Recreation
114  Gantz, Michael A 3 1,744 15 Rebman Recreation
115  Schefft, Luke E 26 1,741 243  Spevock's Nautical L
116  Pustulka, Walter J, Jr 4 1,740 63 American Slovak C
117 Buddie, Scott A 11 1,734 234 Rebman Recreation
118 Falish, MelindaM 32 1,733 282 Rebman Recreation
119 Ruehl, Peter 44 1,723 201 Rebman Recreation
120 Adkins, Rick N 8 1,720 129 Rebman Recreation
121 Ancog, Thomas E 13 1,718 162 American Slovak C
122  Springborn, Steven M 30 1,713 30 LakeErieLanes
123 Wilt, Jeremy A 3 1,709 96 Rebman Recreation
124 Mendosa, Dennis S 27 1,706 201 Rebman Recreation
125 Heikkinen, James E 11 1,705 162 Rebman Recreation
126  Uhl, Brad W 32 1,700 Rebman Recreation
127 Kaspirek, Casey R 25 1,698 210 Rebman Recreation
128 Bowman, Ronald E 9 1,693 30 Rebman Recreation
129 Sykes, Harry P 11 1690 453 Rebman Recreation
130 Hower, Jason P 10 1,687 96 Rebman Recreation
130 Kaspirek, CalinK 19 1,687 15 Rebman Recreation
132  Caserta, Patrick P, Jr 46 1,669 Rebman Recreation
133 Lanier, Brian P 10 1,666 243 Rebman Recreation
134 Kimmel, Stephen A 18 1,663 210 Spevock's Nautical L
135 Alten, Timothy F 25 1,659 105 Rebman Recreation
136 Hendey, BrianR 10 1,652 6 Rebman Recreation
137  Biro, Christopher A, Jr 14 1,638 15 American Slovak C
138 Barry, Richard A, Jr 32 1,625 129 Rebman Recreation
139 Edwards, Paul 32 1,621 225 Rebman Recreation
139 Maykut, DennisJ 39 1,621 15 Rebman Recreation
141  Pogorelc, ChrissR 3 1,616 Rebman Recreation
142  Kozusko, Branden D 31 1,585 81 Rebman Recreation
143 Casto, Jacob A 30 1,568 48 LakeErieLanes
144  Sagert, Don C 56 1,527 6 Rebman Recreation
145 Gray, ThomasA 47 1,196 198 Rebman Recreation
146  Cassano, Frank A 22 1,120 172 Rebman Recreation

The lowest score to cash is 1,986.

ALL EVENTS, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Frazier, Mark A 2 2,019 Rebman Recreation
2 Reutener, David A 4 2,015 American Slovak C
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14
15
16
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26
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29
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31
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

FLLG

57
58

Falish, Jason P
Saegert, Bradley J
Rebman, Rob D
Denman, Brian A
Robles, Joshua P
Mannillo, William R, Jr
Shullick, Pete J
Schefft, Richard M
Coleman, Calvin E
Spevock, James S, 11
Linden, Casper A, Jr
Plumb, Daniel C
Delmonico, Joseph A, Jr
Viskup, John J
Krempasky, Frank P
Barnes, Dae T
Sheets, Donald J, Jr
Bartko, Mike J, Sr
Parschen, Richard A
Jackson, MarvinL, Jr
Muskiewicz, Keith R
Duley, Jeremy J
Goode, Keith A
Hood, Charles W, Jr
Ksenich, Joseph C
Hernandez, Jesse, Jr
Frazier, Al C, Jr
Hromada, Jerome M
Gummo, Joseph C
Sagert, Duane A
Zakrajsek, Rick
Konya, Mark A
Zwiezinski, Gary J
Bremke, John R
Hall, Thomas A
Dominguez, Joe L, Jr
Muskiewicz, Kevin J, Jr
Chappo, Marc
Burich, Ryan K
Benedum, Max E
Shukait, Louis W
Fisher, Addison M
Muskiewicz, Kevin J
Dorrance, Jack R
Guyeska, Jeffrey T
Schefft, Edward A
Gantz, Michael A
Kreuter, Anthony R
Durst, Larry D
Zeise, Greg A, I
Gatten, Matt P
Mishak, Adam J
Kettleman, Ray A, Jr
Herlacher, Mike D
Bailey, JoshuaJ
Fazekas, Dave W

2 1,987
42 1,955
47 1,949

4 1,937

4 1,935
20 1,935
50 1,926
36 1,913
19 1,901
36 1,888
19 1,877
50 1,859
46 1,858

1 1,857
18 1,856
13 1,855
45 1,854

6 1,850
23 1,849

2 1,848

8 1,847

5 1,834
26 1,832

3 1,824
35 1,807
50 1,807

2 1,806
37 1,802
38 1,800
56 1,800
55 1,796
18 1,793
24 1,790
56 1,780
50 1,775

5 1,769

8 1,760
23 1,759

7 1,758
40 1,753
15 1,745
46 1,741

8 1,737
19 1,735

1 1,731
26 1,730

3 1,729
24 1,728
44 1,726
22 1,721
32 1,716
20 1,713
27 1,713
18 1,712
31 1,708
37 1,706

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Spevock's Nautical L
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
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60
61
62
62

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
7
78
79
79
79
82

SERA

87
88
89
90
91
92
92
94
95
96
97
98
99
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Meier, Robert J
Collier, Matthew S
Neiding, Chris

Uhl, Brad W

Repko, Jeffrey M
Meadows, Dave
Dillon, JamesR
Wallace, Robert W
Haywood, Timothy W
Groner, Rusty
Chrapczynski, Kenneth A
Springborn, Steven M
Pustulka, Walter J, Jr
Kaspirek, Colin K
VonGlahn, Tom
Caserta, Patrick P, Jr
Bowman, Ronald E
Gould, Brian C
Kennell, Robert E, Jr
Noll, Charles G
Ramey, James K
Hensley, Brian R
Mihalic, Jarrod D
Toth, John A
Votruba, Daniel F
Kozusko, Douglas J
Damasiewicz, Jeff R
Daub, Timothy P
Niesen, William C
Cuevas, Jesse

Jones, Dave R
Metelsky, Daniel G
Biro, Christopher A, Jr
Chopcinski, Gary E
Phelan, Brent M
Pogorelc, ChrissR
Mead, Bob J

Wilt, Jeremy A
Maykut, Dennis J
Sadowski, Scott M
Adkins, Rick N
Hower, Jason P
Pavlik, Steve M
Palos, LuisA
Barnes, Scott P
Hathaway, Michelle
Noll, Sheri M
Ancog, Thomas E
Alten, Timothy F
McNulty, Martin J
Heikkinen, James E
Horning, David A
Faria, Kenneth
Ruehl, Peter

Sagert, DonC

Casto, Jacob A

26
30
32
19
10
14

18
46
39
30

19
40
46

45
14
42

10
39
41
41
32
38
47
28
27
18

14

31

41

39
28

10
10
14
42

42
13
25
10
11
47
49

56
30

1,705
1,704
1,701
1,700
1,700
1,698
1,695
1,691
1,687
1,686
1,684
1,683
1,677
1,672
1,669
1,669
1,663
1,659
1,656
1,652
1,646
1,646
1,646
1,644
1,642
1,639
1,639
1,637
1,635
1,630
1,626
1,624
1,623
1,622
1,622
1,616
1,615
1,613
1,606
1,601
1,591
1,591
1,583
1,579
1,573
1,570
1,563
1,556
1,554
1,550
1,543
1,529
1,524
1,522
1,521
1,520

Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
American Slovak C
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
American Slovak C
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
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115
116
117
117
119
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

The lowest score to cash is 948.

Rodriguez, Raquel
Killen, Richard C
Kaspirek, Colin L
Morris, Heather M
Mendosa, Dennis S
Kozusko, Branden D
Sheets, Missy R
Wallace, Robbie
Gillenwaters, John J
Buddie, Scott A
Schefft, Luke E
Barry, Richard A, Jr
Kaspirek, Casey R
Hardy, Darren R
Ritchie, Donald V
Daub, Gregory L
Kimmel, Stephen A
Fdish, MelindaM
Linden, CharlesR
Lanier, Brian P
Potts, Bryan L
Rhoades, David B
Edwards, Paul
Larges, Sandy A
Durst, Richard E
DeBerry, Jennifer A
Burich, Teri

Egan, Bob G
Barnes, Thomas W
Sykes, Harry P
Gray, Thomas A
Cassano, Frank A

13
19

27

[EnY

11
11
26
32
25
49
40
47
18
32
25
10
25
31

REQR

41
13
11
47
22

1,517
1,515
1,514
1,514
1,505
1,504
1,502
1,501
1,500
1,500
1,498
1,496
1,488
1,482
1,471
1,463
1,453
1,451
1,433
1,423
1,407
1,397
1,396
1,374
1,336
1,323
1,277
1,271
1,250
1,237

998

948

Rebman Recreation
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Spevock's Nautical L
American Slovak C
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
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